
CONTACT SALES at sales@oxfordgarden.com or call 877.866.3331

TRAVIRA CHAT

FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Coordinates with Travira Dining, Bar, 

Deep Seating, and Pool elements
• Commercial-grade materials perform 

and last outdoors
• Chairs can be utilized stand alone, 

around fire pit, or with occasional tables 
on patio or balcony

• Powder coated aluminum frame with 
arm caps in Tekwood Natural or Vintage

DETAILS
SLING
Sling available in ten stocking colors

ACCESSORIES
Coffee Table and End Table available in  
Tekwood Natural or Vintage, and Lite-Core  
Granite Ash or Charcoal

Chat Chair
TVCASBN

Chat Table
TV48CAN

Coffee Table
TVTAN

End Table
TVETN

STOCKING SLING COLORS

BELLOWS

NATURAL C

B

T101

T102

T105

T109

T106

T110

T104

T111RED

BLACK

SLATE 

GO GREEN COCOA

TITANIUM

NINJA

INK PEN


