OXFORD GARDEN° **TRAVIRA CHAT**





Chat Table TV48CAN



TVTAN



FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Coordinates with Travira Dining, Bar, Deep Seating, and Pool elements
- Commercial-grade materials perform and last outdoors
- Chairs can be utilized stand alone, around fire pit, or with occasional tables on patio or balcony
- Powder coated aluminum frame with arm caps in Tekwood Natural or Vintage

DETAILS

SLING

Sling available in ten stocking colors

ACCESSORIES

Coffee Table and End Table available in Tekwood Natural or Vintage, and Lite-Core Granite Ash or Charcoal



STOCKING SLING COLORS

NATURAL C	TITANIUM T109
BLACK B	T106
INK PEN T101	SLATE T110
GO GREEN T102	Сосоа Т104
RED T105	BELLOWS T111